
 

AAO-HNS State Trackers (as of 7/2017) 

 

Full Name State Email 

J Noble Anderson, Jr, MD Alabama nobleand@gmail.com 

William R. Blythe, MD Alabama wblythe@me.com 

Niko Corley Alabama ncorley@masalink.org 

Christi Long Alabama alamedgroups@gmail.com 

VACANT Alaska   

Mariel Stroschein, MD Arizona mstroschein@aol.com 

Lance A. Manning, MD Arkansas manning.ent@gmail.com 

Paul R. Neis, MD Arkansas prnmd@centurytel.net 

Art A. Ambrosio, MD California ambrosio@ucla.edu 

Marcella R. Bothwell, MD MBA California mbothwell@rchsd.org 

Susan R. Cordes, MD California susancordes@att.net 

Steven T. Kmucha, MD JD California sfpent@aol.com 

Zara M. Patel, MD California zpatel@ohns.stanford.edu 

Geoffrey A. Smith, MD California coinsold@aol.com 

Jeremy D. Prager, MD Colorado jeremy.prager@childrenscolorado.org 

Andrew Winkler, MD Colorado andrew.winkler@ucdenver.edu 

David S. Boisoneau, MD Connecticut david@boisoneau.org 

Denis C. Lafreniere, MD Connecticut lafreniere@uchc.edu 

Raymond Winicki, MD Connecticut raywinicki@yahoo.com 

Ken Yanagisawa, MD Connecticut dockeny@yahoo.com 

Paul M. Imber, DO Delaware  docimber@aol.com 

Brian K. Reilly, MD District of Columbia breilly@gmail.com 

William R. Bond, Jr, MD District of Columbia wrbondjr@gmail.com 

K. Paul Boyev, MD Florida pboyev@health.usf.edu 

Michael L Patete, MD Florida mrpatete@gte.net 

Michael D. Seidman, MD Florida michael.seidman.md@flhosp.org 

Robin L. Wagner Florida rwagner@cmemanage.com 

Andrew J. Tompkins Florida ajtompkins55@gmail.com 

Peter J. Abramson, MD Georgia peteabramson@gmail.com 

Donald N. Cote, MD Georgia dcote@entspecialists.net 

Lisa C. Perry-Gilkes, MD Georgia drlisamaa@gmail.com 

Julie L. Zweig, MD Georgia jlzweig@yahoo.com 

Nikhila Raol, MD Georgia npraol@emory.edu 

Esther Vivas, MD  exvivas@gmail.com 

Paulus D. Tsai, MD Hawaii paulus.tsai@gmail.com 

VACANT Idaho   

Ira D. Uretzky, MD Illinois otoira@comcast.net 

Michael Agostino, MD Indiana magostino@otolaryn.com 
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Edward J Krowiak, MD Indiana ekrowiak@centadocs.com 

Isaac D. Erbele, MD Iowa isaac.erbele@gmail.com 

Mark G. Bell, MD Kansas markgbell@sbcglobal.net 

Paul A. Conrad, MD Kentucky entlc@me.com 

K. John Yun, MD Kentucky dthomas@wolfandyun.com 

Keith F. DeSonier, MD Louisiana kdesonier@gmail.com 

Lawrence M. Simon, MD Louisiana larrymsimon@gmail.com 

Benjamin D. Liess, MD Maine liessb@gmail.com 

Hamad Chaudhary, MD Maryland hamadc@outlook.com 

William R. Bond, Jr, MD Maryland wrbondjr@gmail.com 

Barbara M. Brocato Maryland barbara@bmbassoc.com 

Shannon P. Pryor, MD Maryland pryors@gmail.com 

Daniel E. Shattuck Maryland dans@bmbassoc.com 

Michael D Weiss, MD Maryland  mweiss@baltimoreent.com 

H Russell Wright, Jr, MD Maryland hwright7@jhu.edu 

Wendy B. Stern, MD Massachusetts wendy.stern@me.com 

Kenneth Whittemore, Jr, MD Massachusetts Kenneth.Whittemore@childrens.harvard.edu 

Seilesh Babu, MD Michigan sbabu04@gmail.com 

Lamont Jones, MD Michigan lamontrjones@gmail.com 

Robert Stachler, MD Michigan robstachler@comcast.net 

Charles F Koopmann, Jr, MD MHSA Michigan koopmann@umich.edu 

Paul C. Frake, MD Minnesota pfrake@gmail.com 

James E. Kuderer, DO Minnesota jimkuderer@gmail.com 

VACANT Mississippi   

Jonathan J. Lusardi, MD Missouri jjlusardi@gmail.com 

CW David Chang, M.D. 
Missouri changda@health.missouri.edu 

Paul Byorth, MD Montana pj.byorth@bresnan.net 

Neal L Rogers, MD Montana nlrog@earthlink.net 

Andrew Coughlin, MD Nebraska acoughlin82@gmail.com 

Ryan K. Sewell, MD Nebraska ryanksewell@yahoo.com 

VACANT Nevada   

Mark F. Kelly, MD New Hampshire mfxkelly@excite.com 

Christopher J. Knox, DO New Hampshire c.knox1@comcast.net 

Paul J Carniol, MD New Jersey PJClaser@aol.com 

Nathan A. Deckard, MD New Jersey ndeckardent@gmail.com 

Lee D. Eisenberg, MD, MPH New Jersey lde177@gmail.com 

Jeffrey D. Roffman, MD New Jersey jroff43@aol.com 

Karen A. Hawley, MD New Mexico karenhawleymd@gmail.com 

Sujana S. Chandrasekhar, MD New York sujana1@gmail.com 

David R Edelstein, MD New York entdre@aol.com 

Paul E Hammerschlag, MD New York hammep01@nyumc.org 

Phillip L. Massengill, MD New York pmassengill@entandallergy.com 

Soha N. Ghossaini, MD New York  sghossaini@gmail.com 



 

 

  

  

Full Name State Email 

Robin M. Pellegrino, MPA New York  nyssohns@aol.com 

Gavin Setzen, MD New York  gavinsetzenmd@albanyentandallergy.com 

Hayes H Wanamaker, MD New York  hwanamak@twcny.rr.com 

Jay S. Youngerman, MD New York  jyent@aol.com 

Lauren S. Zaretsky, MD New York  lshazar1@gmail.com 

Steven M Parnes, MD  New York steven.parnes5@gmail.com 

Art A. Ambrosio, MD North Carolina ambrosio@ucla.edu 

Calhoun D. Cunningham, III, MD North Carolina calhoun.cunningham@duke.edu 

Brian W. Downs, MD North Carolina bdowns@wakehealth.edu 

Robert F. Leinbach, II, MD North Carolina rfleinbach@yahoo.com 

Eileen M. Raynor, MD North Carolina eileen.raynor@duke.edu 

Merritt J Seshul, MD North Carolina mjseshul@charter.net 

W Alan Skipper North Carolina askipper@ncmedsoc.org 

Carlton J Zdanski, MD North Carolina zdanski@med.unc.edu 

VACANT North Dakota  
Stacey L. Ishman, MD, MPH Ohio stacey.ishman@cchmc.org 

Yash J. Patil, MD Ohio patilyj@ucmail.uc.edu 

Christopher F. Baranano, MD Oklahoma christopher_baranano@yahoo.com 

Mark W Wood, MD Oklahoma otowood@gmail.com 

Philip B. Zald, MD Oregon philzald@gmail.com 

Nathan A. Deckard, MD Pennsylvania ndeckardent@gmail.com 

Stephen M. Froman, MD Pennsylvania s.froman@verizon.net 

Jennifer A. Keeler Pennsylvania jkeeler@pamedsoc.org 

Karen A. Rizzo, MD Pennsylvania krizzo353@comcast.net 

Jeffrey P. Simons, MD Pennsylvania jeffrey.simons@chp.edu 

Andrew J. Tompkins, MD (temporary) Rhode Island ajtompkins55@gmail.com 

Robert Puchalski, MD South Carolina rpuchalski@southcarolinaent.com 

Gregory Tarasidis, MD South Carolina ramblinwreckmd@gmail.com 

VACANT South Dakota   

Ronald H. Kirkland, MD, MBA Tennessee rhkirk2001@gmail.com 

Brad Holland, MD Texas drholland@hot.rr.com 

Daniel C. Chelius, Jr, MD Texas dannychelius@gmail.com 

Enrique T Garcia, MD Texas etgarciamd@gmail.com 

Chad Whited, MD Texas cwhited@austinent.com 

John Edwards, MD Texas edwardsjd@gmail.com 

VACANT Utah  
Kristofer E. Anderson, MD Vermont kanderson@portermedical.org 

Richard N Hubbell, MD Vermont rich.hubbell@vtmednet.org 

Jane B. Davis Virginia jdavis@ramdocs.org 

Susan McConnell Virginia smcconnell@ramdocs.org 

Michelle M. Roeser, MD Virginia mroeser@alumni.nd.edu 

Stephen Bakos, M.D., Ph.D. Virginia SB3QM@hscmail.mcc.virginia.edu 

Patrick Gibbons, MD Virginia pjgibbons14@gmail.com 

Eric Furst, MD Virginia ejfurstmd@vacoxmail.com 
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Sanjay R. Parikh, MD Washington sanjay.parikh@seattlechildrens.org 

David L. Horn, MD Washington david.horn@seattlechildrens.org 

Sung-Won Kim, MD Washington skim@entsw.com 

Joseph B. Touma, MD West Virginia jbtouma@aol.com 

John Wyllie III, MD West Virginia wylliejw@yahoo.com 

Nathan T. N. Schreiber, MD Wisconsin ntschreiber@gmail.com 

Sigsbee W. Duck, MD Wyoming sduckmd@gmail.com 


